COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNII DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & PLANNING REGISTER	
1. LOCATION	2 Main Street, Tallaght	
2. PROPOSAL	Ret. of change of use from res. to hairdressing salon and offices	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION		Date Further Particulars uested (6) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Turlough O'Donnell Associates, 113 Goatstown Road, Dublin 14 Address	
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Vincent McMahon, 2 Main Street, Tallaght, Dublin 24 Address	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/4038/85 Date 21st Nov., 1985	Notified 21st Nov., 1985 Effect To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/8/86 Date 6th Jan., 1986	Notified 6th Jan., 1986 Effect Permission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15. =		
Prepared by	Date	Regist

Future Print 475588

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/8---/86

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

6 JAN 1986

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval ACCENTAGE Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

To	Decision Order Number and Date P/4038/85, -21/11/185	
	Register Reference No	
process of the Dublin 14.	Planning Control No	
temberense als and a statement and an explain the plant and all and an explain an explainment by state	Application Received on24/9/.185	
ApplicantMr. Vincent McMakon	Floor area. 65.25 sq.m.	
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development	nt described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.	
-Proposed retention of change of use to harrd	ressing salon and offices from residential	
·use of first floor premises at 2, Main Stree	t, Tariaght.	
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, may be required by the other conditions attahereto.	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.	
2. That the requirements of the Chief Fire O be ascertained and strictly achered to in the development.		
3. That the requirements of the Chief Medica be ascertained and strictly adhered to in the development.		
4. That a financial contribution in the sum £525.00 be paid by the proposer to the Dubli Council towards the cost of provision of pub services in the area of the proposed develop and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid forthwith.	o County in the area by the Council will lic facilitate the proposed development	
d on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer	